 Broadband CPE
Quick Sales Guide
Quick Sales Guide Broadband CPE2
Broadband CPE product portfolio
DSL
AX
IA
D

• NAT, firewall with SPI and DoS for better security
7Quick Sales Guide Broadband CPE
Category Model Key features
WiFi
Extender
WE4400-00 • WiFi 6 (11ax) 2x2+4x4+4x4 for superior performance and
coverage
• Zyxel MPro Mesh® Solutions (compliant with EasyMesh R3
standards)
• 2.5GbE LAN ports for optimized bandwidth utilization
• Remote management via TR-369/TR-069/TR-098/TR-181
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and faster time
to market
• Multiple SSIDs for various service deployment scenarios
• Router mode availability for independent kit mode scenarios
WX5600-T0 • WiFi 6 (11ax) 4x4+4x4 for superior performance and
coverage
• Zyxel MPro Mesh® Solutions (compliant with EasyMesh R3
standards)*
• Two 2.5GbE LAN ports for optimized bandwidth utilization
• Remote management via TR-069, TR-098 and TR-181
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and faster time
to market
• Multiple SSIDs for various service deployment scenarios
WX3100-T0 • WiFi 6 (11ax) 2x2+2x2 for superior performance and coverage
• Zyxel MPro Mesh® Solutions (compliant with EasyMesh
standards)*
• Remote management via TR-069, TR-098 and TR-181 issue-2
• Zyxel-developed OPAL for superior flexibility and faster time
to market
• Multiple SSIDs for various service deployment scenarios
• Dual images for reliable system recovery
*  Please refer to the feature matrix in P.8-P.13 for detailed compatibility and availability.
8 Quick Sales Guide Broadband CPE
Broadband CPE feature matrix
DSL IAD
Model
11AX
DX3301-T0
Product name Dual-Band Wireless AX1800 VDSL2 Gigabit IAD
Hardware
WAN interface DSL RJ-11/GbE Ethernet WAN
Ethernet port (10/100/1000) 4x GbE LAN
POTS FXS port 2
USB port 1 (USB 2.0)
Voice
SIP v2 (RFC 3261) Yes
SDP (RFC 2327) Yes
RTP (RFC 1889) Yes
RTCP (RFC 1890) Yes
G.168 echo cancellation Yes
VAD/CNG Yes
CODEC G.711 a/u law/G.726/G.722/G.729
DTMF detection Yes
DTMF: In-band and out-of-band Yes
QoS (IP bandwidth management) Yes
ToS support Yes
FAX, modem detection and pass-through Yes
T.38 FAX Yes
IVR Yes
Three way conference Yes
DSL compliance
Standards/Profile VDSL2 Vectoring (up to 35b)/ADSL2+
Wireless
WLAN 2.4 GHz 2x2 ax + 5 GHz 2x2 ax
MPro Mesh®
Compatibility WX3100-T0